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ENGINEERED FOR LIFE

110238-0034

Part Number Details

Global Mfg Part No.
series

category

line

brand

ttPartNo

110238-0034
DSUB

D Sub

D Sub
Cannon

D11023834

rohsCompliantString material restrictions of lead, cadmium, hexavalent chromium, mercury, poly bromated biphenyl ether (PBB) and poly bromide diphenyl ether
(PBDE) according to directive 2011/65/EU

rohsCompliantFlag  CONSULT FACTORY

Check the stock availability of this product at our distributors.

Check Stock Now
Part Number

110238-0034
110238-0034/PC

110238-0034/PC

110238-0034/PC

110238-0034/PC

110238-0034

Digi-Key Electronics

Digi-Key Electronics

PEI-Genesis, Inc.

Arrow Electronics

Newark element14

PEI-Genesis, Inc.

Distributor
7525

5766
5766
5478
5766

United States
United States
United States
United States
United States

United States

Location

Note: Data provided here are offered in good faith and are as reliable and accurate as possible. However, they do not form part of any contract of supply or purchase
unless specifically confirmed m writing by an authorized representative of ITT. All information and images shown are the property of ITT ICS and are not to be reproduced
in any form without direct authorization from I'TT ICS. ITT ICS strongly recommends that you contact your local ITT Sales Office for confirmation of all the details you
obtain through these Web pages. Please be aware that data may change at any time and without notice. For a listing of Sales Offices, local sales support, and authorized
distributors please use the “Contact Us” at the top of every page.
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Reguest a Quote




