Interconnect Solutions



110238-0034

Part Number Details

Global Mfg Part No.	110238-0034
series	D SUB
category	D Sub
line	D Sub
brand	Cannon
ittPartNo	D11023834

r	•	material restrictions of lead, cadmium, hexavalent chromium, mercury, poly bromated biphenyl ether (PBB) and poly bromide diphenyl ether (PBDE) according to directive 2011/65/EU
r	rohsCompliantFlag	CONSULT FACTORY

Check the stock availability of this product at our distributors.

Check Stock Now

Part Number	Distributor	Qty	Location
110238-0034	Digi-Key Electronics	7525	United States
110238-0034/PC	<u>Digi-Key Electronics</u>	5766	United States
110238-0034/PC	PEI-Genesis, Inc.	5766	United States
110238-0034/PC	Arrow Electronics	5478	United States
110238-0034/PC	Newark element14	5766	United States
110238-0034	PEI-Genesis, Inc.	4	United States

Note: Data provided here are offered in good faith and are as reliable and accurate as possible. However, they do not form part of any contract of supply or purchase unless specifically confirmed in writing by an authorized representative of ITT. All information and images shown are the property of ITT ICS and are not to be reproduced in any form without direct authorization from ITT ICS. ITT ICS strongly recommends that you contact your local ITT Sales Office for confirmation of all the details you obtain through these Web pages. Please be aware that data may change at any time and without notice. For a listing of Sales Offices, local sales support, and authorized distributors please use the "Contact Us" at the top of every page.

globalManufPartNo: 110238-0034; line: D Sub; ittPartNo: D11023834

Request a Quote